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Description

201309090003
66160

09/09/2013
01:13:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PITT
MYRANDA
KAYE

201309250003
86630

09/25/2013
04:17:55

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EADS STACY
BARRON

201309170003
75760

09/17/2013
08:07:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
WILLIAM

201309230003
81270

09/23/2013
09:13:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIXON
CYNTHIA B

201310150004
11000

10/15/2013
01:41:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTY
KARONDA J

201311060004
37480

11/06/2013
08:36:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNGBLOO
D JEREMY L

201310290004
27860

10/29/2013
01:13:28

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KASSOUF
JOSEPH

201311080004
40760

11/08/2013
07:53:44

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VERNON
BRITTANY

201311010004
31900

11/01/2013
11:19:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COBY HENRY
MARK

201311140004
48470

11/14/2013
03:19:41

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PALMER
JANET
BLANKENSHIP

201311150004
50170

11/15/2013
02:54:14

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLECKLEY
GINA

201311200004
55010

11/20/2013
02:03:40

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOPWOOD
TRACIE

201311210004
57560

11/21/2013
02:09:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKARD
LEWIS FRED

201312100004
75750

12/10/2013
08:54:29

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DURHAM
HEATHER
TRICHELLE

201312300004
94580

12/30/2013
08:50:38

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DERN
ROBERT M

201312300004
94560

12/30/2013
08:42:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNN JOHN

201312300004
94530

12/30/2013
08:20:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEEMS
LAUREN D

201401060000
04650

01/06/2014
10:21:15

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHAFFER
PATRICE M

201401070000
06820

01/07/2014
01:41:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEVOE
STACY



201401140000
12890

01/14/2014
08:31:55

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
MARSHA M

201401140000
12860

01/14/2014
08:19:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDLIN
MORGAN

201401270000
26480

01/27/2014
01:53:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SOMMERVILL
E KIMBERLEY

201401310000
27570

01/31/2014
10:17:17

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REESE
REBAKAH I

201401310000
27520

01/31/2014
09:25:56

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS KEVIN
LEE

201402030000
28900

02/03/2014
09:55:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWE J
ALLAN

201402050000
32530

02/05/2014
08:14:26

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
JENNIFER
NICOLE

201402120000
40320

02/12/2014
12:51:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIDDY RENEE
F

201402120000
40380

02/12/2014
01:54:17

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUSSO
ROSEMARIE R

201402180000
43480

02/18/2014
09:07:52

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDERS
NELL S

201402200000
47280

02/20/2014
01:37:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EZELL JAMES
B


