Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201309090003 66160	09/09/2013 01:13:37	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PITT MYRANDA KAYE						·
201309250003 86630	09/25/2013 04:17:55	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EADS STACY BARRON						
201309170003 75760	09/17/2013 08:07:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS WILLIAM						
201309230003 81270	09/23/2013 09:13:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIXON CYNTHIA B						
201310150004 11000	10/15/2013 01:41:11	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTY KARONDA J						
201311060004 37480	11/06/2013 08:36:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNGBLOO D JEREMY L						
201310290004 27860	10/29/2013 01:13:28	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KASSOUF JOSEPH						
201311080004 40760	11/08/2013 07:53:44	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VERNON BRITTANY						
201311010004 31900	11/01/2013 11:19:37	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COBY HENRY MARK						
201311140004 48470	11/14/2013 03:19:41	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PALMER JANET BLANKENSHIP						
201311150004 50170	11/15/2013 02:54:14	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLECKLEY GINA						
201311200004 55010	11/20/2013 02:03:40	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOPWOOD TRACIE						
201311210004 57560	11/21/2013 02:09:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKARD LEWIS FRED						
201312100004 75750	12/10/2013 08:54:29	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DURHAM HEATHER TRICHELLE						
201312300004 94580	12/30/2013 08:50:38	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DERN ROBERT M						
201312300004 94560	12/30/2013 08:42:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNN JOHN						
201312300004 94530	12/30/2013 08:20:03	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEEMS LAUREN D						
201401060000 04650	01/06/2014 10:21:15	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHAFFER PATRICE M						
201401070000 06820	01/07/2014 01:41:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEVOE STACY						

201401140000 12890	01/14/2014 08:31:55	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER MARSHA M			
201401140000 12860	01/14/2014 08:19:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDLIN MORGAN			
201401270000 26480	01/27/2014 01:53:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SOMMERVILL E KIMBERLEY			
201401310000 27570	01/31/2014 10:17:17	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REESE REBAKAH I			
201401310000 27520	01/31/2014 09:25:56	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS KEVIN LEE			
201402030000 28900	02/03/2014 09:55:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWE J ALLAN			
201402050000 32530	02/05/2014 08:14:26	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES JENNIFER NICOLE			
201402120000 40320	02/12/2014 12:51:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIDDY RENEE F			
201402120000 40380	02/12/2014 01:54:17	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MUSSO ROSEMARIE R			
201402180000 43480	02/18/2014 09:07:52	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDERS NELL S			
201402200000 47280	02/20/2014 01:37:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EZELL JAMES B			